Privacy Policy

Effective Date: March 18, 2025

At K-Style Fund Management Method, we value your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and protect your information when you purchase or interact with our products, such as K-Style Fund Management Method.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect your name, email address, and payment details when you make a purchase through Warrior Plus. This information is used solely to process your order and provide customer support.

- 2. How We Use Your Information
 - To deliver your purchased product (e.g., download links).
 - To communicate with you about your purchase or updates.
 - To improve our products and services.

3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or share your personal information with third parties, except as required by Warrior Plus for transaction processing or by law.

4. Security

We take reasonable steps to protect your data, but no online system is 100% secure. You share information at your own risk.

5. Contact Us

For questions about this policy, email us at [your-email@domain.com].

This policy may be updated periodically. Check this page for the latest version.

Income Disclaimer

Last Updated: March 18, 2025

The information provided in K-Style Fund Management Method is for educational purposes only. We do not guarantee that you will earn any specific amount of money by using our strategies, tools, or advice.

1. No Income Guarantees

Trading forex involves significant risk, and past performance does not guarantee future results. Your success depends on your skills, experience, dedication, market conditions, and other factors beyond our control.

2. Individual Results May Vary

The examples, testimonials, or results shared (if any) are not typical. They are not a promise of what you will achieve. Most traders lose money in forex trading.

3. Risk Warning

Forex trading can lead to loss of your entire investment. Only risk capital you can afford to lose. Seek advice from a financial professional before trading.

By purchasing this product, you acknowledge that K-Style Fund Management Method and its affiliates are not responsible for your financial decisions or outcomes.

Questions? Contact us at "tw699@inaxis.net".

Support

For any questions or assistance with K-Style Fund Management Method, please contact us at: Email: tw699@inaxis.net